Crowley
8/5/2023

Pee Wee

Name

Abilgail Pullen
Shayla Schneider
Hazel Johnson

4D 1st Race
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Name

Division |

Kelli Barichello
Amelie Fraki
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Kayla Warlick
Alex Thompson
Division Il
Amanda Marriott
Stephanie Chike
Emily Francisco
Kym VanBergen
Faith Marshall
David Trachsel
Jessica Gilbert
Amelie Fraki

Gina Hall

Mary Etzel
Angela Stevenson
Kym VanBergen
Deanna Nelson
Cindy Westlund
Aumi Jochim
Division Il
Katelyn Schoen
Shelly Mitchell
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Kandi Hansen
Courtney Berreth
Rayna Johnson
Sara Brinkman
Katie Poole
Megan Townsend
Shanna Schneider
Alex Thompson
Faith Marshall
Karen Richter
Rachel Paakaula
Brandy Groce
Kortni Kirby
Amanda Marriott
Raley Polich
Olivia Haines-Hooker

Horse's Name

Codys Midnight Dolls (2pm)
Phoebe (10am)

Froto (10am)

Horse's Name

Dats Last Frenchman
Corona River

Captains Holding Aces
KN ShezaFabulousFame
A Genuine Streaker

Wish

Kiss My Honey Buns
Chocolates Tuff Guy

Hay First French

Smart Like Madera

Carsons French Doc
Cowboy Swagger

American Ninja Warrior
Papas Off His Rocker

Cody Red Badger
Enchanted Starlight

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny'
Watch The Rainbow

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Jets Rollin Goldie

THR On A Famous High
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Winridge Sierra

Texas Miss Sprat

TW Smoke N Kool

Bias Judge

For Some Jess

French Streakin Pistol

A Guy Duck

Gone Wrong

Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Judge Cashes Design
Zee

Rokco

Im A Spendy Kinda Guy
TLS Norma Jean Riley
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Time
20.14
27.401
49.543

Time

15.257
15.527
15.659
15.704
15.745

15.81

15.88

15.92
15.963
15.985
16.021
16.108
16.114
16.148
16.181
16.184
16.224
16.233
16.235
16.248

16.275

16.28
16.321
16.347
16.353
16.368

16.37
16.415

16.43
16.483
16.488
16.491
16.522
16.531

16.55
16.655
16.675
16.701
16.713

Winnings

$274.96
$229.12
$183.30
$137.47

$91.65

$247.47
$206.21
$164.97
$123.72

$82.48

$210.81
$175.66
$140.53
$105.39

$70.26



Tammy Brusch
Division IV
Amanda Marriott
Kelli Crowley

Niki Davila
Courtney Schudel
Makenzie Schmid
Hilaree Vanderpass
Mary Etzel

Kelsy Heller
Melissa Roll
Madison Bailey
Stacey Hardin
Lisa Mulholland
Ashley Roberts
Shaylee Brinkman
Lynn Schultz
Amber Lee

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Ashley Lawrence
Kailey Mitchell
Bailey Keim
Marla Jochim
Linnea Foster
Niki Davila

Lissa Vanderzanden
Marcie Djoseland
Emily Shoepe
Marie Ellis
Jessica Gilbert
Sarah Schoen
Nicolle Johnson
Skylar Jersey
Isabelle Hefley
Bailey Lewis

© 00N U B WN P

[any
o

4D 2nd Race

Name

Division |

1 Kelli Barichello

Kayla Warlick
Division Il
Stephanie Chike
Kym VanBergen
Faith Marshall
David Trachsel
Jessica Gilbert
Gina Hall
Mary Etzel
Angela Stevenson
Deanna Nelson
Cindy Westlund
Division Il
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December Moon

Bobbie

CR Little Peppy Chic
Checkie Check "Mya"
Streaking Sydney
Spider (10am)

Jack

Docs Fanzie Bar

CW Owyhee So Royal
Linken

Ginger

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Burnin Firewater "Bella"
American Cash Cartel
Slip Along Biankus
Unchain The Guy
Smarty Pants On Fire
MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos"
SF Pistol Annie

Indian Stoplight

Bogie

OS Flashn Dueces
Zukow

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
CantQuestionMyFame
Cash For Sixes "Eddie"
Reysin Alota Cats

BR Roman Star

Myte Star Reflection

No Apology Here "Jazz"
Britt

Kermit
MSCashinFrenchman
Spice

Horse's Name

Dats Last Frenchman
KN ShezaFabulousFame

Kiss My Honey Buns

Hay First French

Smart Like Madera

Carsons French Doc

Cowboy Swagger

Papas Off His Rocker

Cody Red Badger

Enchanted Starlight

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"

16.755

16.766
16.86
16.866
16.884
16.915
16.975
17.026
17.049
17.098
17.125
17.181
17.205
17.221
17.339
17.497
17.499
17.575
17.622
17.643
17.691
17.74
17.915
18.198
18.304
18.437
18.489
18.757
20.178
23.359
no time
no time
no time
no time

$183.30
$152.75
$122.20
$91.65
$61.10

Time Winnings
15.257 $243.96
15.704 $199.60

15.88 $159.69
15.963 $139.71
15.985 $99.79
16.021
16.108
16.148
16.181
16.184
16.233
16.235



Katelyn Schoen
Shelly Mitchell
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Kandi Hansen
Courtney Berreth
Megan Townsend
Shanna Schneider
Faith Marshall
Karen Richter
Rachel Paakaula
Brandy Groce
Raley Polich
Tammy Brusch
Division IV

Kelli Crowley

Niki Davila
Courtney Schudel
Makenzie Schmid
Mary Etzel

Stacey Hardin
Ashley Roberts
Lynn Schultz

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Bailey Keim
Linnea Foster

Niki Davila

Jessica Gilbert
Isabelle Hefley
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Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 AumiJochim
Katelyn Schoen
Olivia Pullen
Division Il

1 Morgan Brownell
Gabby Hartman
Division IV

1 Adeline Kuenzi
Lane Hartman
Olivia Oslund
Isabelle Hefley

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Katelyn Schoen
Division Il

1 Morgan Brownell
Division IV
Isabelle Hefley

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Jets Rollin Goldie

THR On A Famous High
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Winridge Sierra

For Some Jess

French Streakin Pistol
Gone Wrong

Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Judge Cashes Design
Zee

TLS Norma Jean Riley
December Moon

CR Little Peppy Chic

Checkie Check "Mya"
Streaking Sydney

Spider (10am)

Docs Fanzie Bar

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
American Cash Cartel
Unchain The Guy

MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos"
Bogie

Zukow

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Myte Star Reflection
MSCashinFrenchman

Horse's Name
Watch The Rainbow
Miss Bullywood "Reba"

Ripsy Doll Hancock (2pm)

Custer (12pm)
Kaycee (12pm)

Arizona (12pm)

Mae (12pm)

Owatta Dash For Cash (2pm)
MSCashinFrenchman
Horse's Name

Miss Bullywood "Reba"

Custer (12pm)

MSCashinFrenchman

16.275

16.28
16.321
16.347
16.353

16.43
16.483
16.491
16.522
16.531

16.55
16.701
16.755

16.86
16.866
16.884
16.915
17.026
17.181
17.221
17.497
17.575
17.691
17.915
18.198
20.178

no time

Time

16.248

16.275

16.7

17.641
17.656

18.044

20.386

22.703

no time

Time

16.275

17.641

no time

$136.03
$119.01
$85.01

$118.29
$103.49
$73.92

Winnings

$51.42

$40.88

$33.70

Winnings
$24.45

$17.55



Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |
David Trachsel
Deanna Nelson
Division Il

Lisa Mulholland
Division IV
Marla Jochim
Misti Houck
Tani Erickson

Senior 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 David Trachsel

Deanna Nelson
Division IV

1 Misti Houck

Tani Erickson

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |
Grace Nelson
Division Il

Makenzie Schmid
Hilaree Vanderpass

Division Il
Lauren Haney
Division IV

Lissa Vanderzanden

Kelli Crowley
Shelby Lewis
Vickie Nogle
Kayla Rask
Bridgett Carlson
Linzy Miller
Kenna West

Jen Bankhead
Kori Roberts
Sydney Bircher

Novice 4D 2nd Race

Name
Division |

Hilaree Vanderpass

Division Il
Lauren Haney
Division IV
Kori Roberts

OBRA Open 1st Race

Horse's Name

Carsons French Doc
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Burnin Firewater "Bella"

OS Flashn Dueces
Xtra Oaks Step (12pm)
Sisters Teddy Bear (12pm)

Horse's Name

Carsons French Doc
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Xtra Oaks Step (12pm)
Sisters Teddy Bear (12pm)

Horse's Name
High Rollin Cadillac (12pm)

Spider (10am)
Jack

Holis Dirty Damsel (10am)

CantQuestionMyFame
SmartBunyzWinBuckles (2pm)
Britches (12pm)

Branson (10am)

Coppers Last Hanabar (12pm)
Buzzirena (2pm)

RCA Olie Whipp (12pm)

Hey Guyz Im A Keeper (10am)
Jax (10am)

Kuti Driftwood Frost (10am)
Stormy (10am)

Horse's Name
Jack
Holis Dirty Damsel (10am)

Kuti Driftwood Frost (10am)

Time

16.021
16.233

17.205

17.74
19.068
21.138

Time

16.021
16.233

19.068
21.138

Time

16.25

16.915
16.975

17.637

18.304
18.518
19.063
19.378

19.43
19.541
20.761

21.34
26.142
32.779
67.123

Time

16.975

17.637

32.779

Winnings

$34.28

$§27.25

$22.47

Winnings

$33.60

$22.40

Winnings
$63.00

$56.70

$48.30

$42.00

Winnings
$16.47
$14.72

$10.81



Name
1 Gina Hall
2 Brandy Groce
3 Kelli Crowley
4 Courtney Schudel

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Gina Hall
2 Brandy Groce
3 Kelli Crowley
4 Courtney Schudel

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Angela Stevenson
2 Katelyn Schoen
3 Shanna Schneider
4 Linnea Foster
Nicolle Johnson

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Angela Stevenson
2 Katelyn Schoen
3 Shanna Schneider
4 Linnea Foster
Nicolle Johnson

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Kym VanBergen
2 Megan Townsend
3 Rachel Paakaula
4 Ashley Roberts

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Kym VanBergen
2 Megan Townsend
3 Ashley Roberts

Horse's Name
Papas Off His Rocker
Zee

CR Little Peppy Chic
Streaking Sydney

Horse's Name
Papas Off His Rocker
Zee

CR Little Peppy Chic
Streaking Sydney

Horse's Name
Enchanted Starlight
Miss Bullywood "Reba"
French Streakin Pistol
Zukow

Britt

Horse's Name
Enchanted Starlight
Miss Bullywood "Reba"
French Streakin Pistol
Zukow

Britt

Horse's Name

Hay First French

For Some Jess

Judge Cashes Design
American Cash Cartel

Horse's Name

Hay First French

For Some Jess
American Cash Cartel

Time
16.148
16.55
16.86
16.884

Time
16.148
16.55
16.86
16.884

Time
16.184
16.275
16.483
17.915

no time

Time
16.184
16.275
16.483
17.915

no time

Time
15.963
16.43
16.531
17.221

Time
15.963
16.43
17.221

Winnings
$50.40
$33.60

Winnings
$50.40
$33.60

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$52.50



